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Ehdokas
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VIHR
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Vihrea liitto

2 Kollin, Janne

Oversti, Markus

4 Juntto, Anri
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Vasemmistoliitto

Aakko, Aila

Aakko, Aulis
Hytinmaki, Heikki
Joentakanen, Esko
Joentakanen, Juhani
Joentakanen, Sirkka
Lehtilahti, Pertti
Paavola, Antti
Pekkala, Outi

Rytky, Henna
Saukko, Viljo (Ville)
Stenholm, Teija
Tapia Olguin, Elvi
Toérmalehto, Marko

Suomen Keskusta

Haukipuro, Teemu
Isoaho, Kyosti
Jussila, Raimo
Karstunen, Hannu
Karvonen, Juha
Kolehmainen, Anri
Laitila, Kaisa
Lehikoinen, Aini
Lehtola, Jaakko
Metséharju, Tuija
Murtopera, Taneli
Mékinen, Janne
Makinen, Petri
Niemeld, Helina
Niemeld, Timo
Ollila, Paivi
Pekkala, Antti
Pitkala, Seppo
Riuttanen, Hannu

Adnista laskettu: 100,0%
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Ehdokas
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nimi

Savikoski, Aappo
Savikoski, Outi
Savolainen, Kaisa
Seppé&, Diana
Soronen, Mauno
Spring, Valtteri
Sarkipaju, Leila
Toérmalehto, Heikki
Vahe, Ville

Vuolo, Pekka
Vuorenmaa, Heino
Véahéasaari, Arto

Kansallinen Kokoomus

Heikkila, Raili
Karioja, Aarne
Keskitalo, Arja
Paavola, Heino
Paavola, Tuulikki

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Ryyti, Jouni
Ylilahti, Jari

Perussuomalaiset

Ahola, Matti
Ahola, Veli-Heikki
Gronfors, Elisabeth
Hannila, Ari
Haukipuro, Ari
Hintta, Aleksi
Jauhiainen, Esko
Joentakanen, Ari
Junno, Reetta
Kangas, Toni
Kinnunen, Taneli
Laitinen, Eino
Lassila, Mika
Majuri, Tiia
Maliniemi, Taimi
Martinméki, Marko

Adnista laskettu: 100,0%
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9 13
5 23
16 28
18 47
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1 6
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12 20
16 36
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7 12
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Ehdokas

nro
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Hary

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Repo, llkka

Ritola, Lauri

Ritola, Sami

Suotula, Hannu
Tdérmalehto, Paavo
Toérmalehto, Ritva
Tdérmalehto, Teijo
Vierimaa, Anna-Maija

Haapavesi ryhma yhteislista

Ardel-Viinala, Arja
Hanninen, Pekka
Isoaho, Jari
Kanala, Jouni
Kupari, Mirka
Merilainen, Jari
Ollila, Ulpu
Pitkala, Heikki
Viinala, Jarmo

Adnista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet

69
2
39

O N P W e

20
17
11
14

13
45
19

Vaalipaivan Aanet yhteensa

aanet
43 112
1 3
16 55
1 2
14 17
1
12
10 15
5 11
29 49
18 35
5 16
26 40
7 12
43 56
50 95
8 27



